
Date: 
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club University Place WA

Frombach memorial-Washington State 3 gun
Sporter 5 Shot 100 Yards

09/02/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.182 0.296 0.191 0.121 0.279Larry Boers117 0.2138
2 0.296 0.224 0.178 0.190 0.278Paul Weaver111 0.2332
3 0.266 0.203 0.208 0.295 0.225Jeff Lewis112 0.2394
4 0.371 0.209 0.172 0.182 0.317Jeff Locke116 0.2502
5 0.246 0.233 0.185 0.325 0.278Ken Parsons209 0.2534
6 0.474 0.186 0.219 0.217 0.185Eric Stanton105 0.2562
7 0.268 0.294 0.263 0.245 0.242Chavis House203 0.2624
8 0.174 0.306 0.229 0.322 0.292Craig Kensler110 0.2646
9 0.301 0.334 0.205 0.161 0.355Darrell House101 0.2712

10 0.335 0.186 0.321 0.290 0.252Mustafa Bilal213 0.2768
11 0.233 0.331 0.308 0.299 0.236Bryan Zolnikov102 0.2814
12 0.348 0.211 0.406 0.230 0.306Jeff Crose114 0.3002
13 0.436 0.185 0.313 0.296 0.331Steve Kostanich107 0.3122
14 0.285 0.251 0.302 0.438 0.375Bill Rice108 0.3302
15 0.331 0.396 0.275 0.265 0.422Colton House201 0.3378
16 0.356 0.435 0.482 0.266 0.650Jeff Whitt106 0.4378
17 0.626 0.420 0.293 0.323 0.597David Shea103 0.4518
18 0.360 0.483 0.538 0.457 0.425Bob Schultz115 0.4526
19 0.344 0.323 0.254 0.971 0.395Lee Whiteley118 0.4574

117   Boers, Larry   0.121Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.174 0.185 0.172 0.121 0.185
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Date: 
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club University Place WA

Frombach memorial-Washington State 3 gun
Sporter 5 Shot 200 Yards

09/02/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.236 0.768 0.537 0.212 0.556Jeff Crose114 0.2309
2 0.370 0.460 0.490 0.555 0.654Bryan Zolnikov102 0.2529
3 0.546 0.787 0.521 0.419 0.609Jeff Lewis112 0.2882
4 0.511 0.881 0.472 0.590 0.459Eric Stanton105 0.2913
5 0.719 0.683 0.512 0.783 0.463Paul Weaver111 0.3160
6 0.795 0.810 0.638 0.705 0.311Jeff Locke116 0.3259
7 0.584 0.765 0.489 0.797 0.683Ken Parsons209 0.3318
8 1.400 0.756 0.310 0.714 0.324Mustafa Bilal213 0.3504
9 0.492 0.796 0.857 0.855 0.557Lee Whiteley118 0.3557

10 0.802 0.482 1.112 0.470 0.771David Shea103 0.3637
11 0.659 0.842 0.620 0.763 0.768Larry Boers117 0.3652
12 0.484 1.338 0.507 0.776 0.582Steve Kostanich107 0.3687
13 1.103 0.668 0.974 0.447 0.550Craig Kensler110 0.3742
14 0.917 0.733 0.999 0.632 0.619Darrell House101 0.3900
15 0.826 0.835 0.972 0.393 1.094Chavis House203 0.4120
16 1.100 0.926 0.962 0.640 0.755Bill Rice108 0.4383
17 0.767 2.313 0.618 0.681 0.731Colton House201 0.5110
18 0.803 3.083 0.723 0.910 0.919Jeff Whitt106 0.6438
19 1.623 1.418 0.966 2.290 0.810Bob Schultz115 0.7107

114   Crose, Jeff   0.212Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.236 0.460 0.310 0.212 0.311
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Region:  Northwest
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club,  University Place WA

SP5-100 SP5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

Frombach memorial-Washington State 3 gun

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

09/02/2023 - 09/04/2023
Sporter Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.2394 0.2882Jeff Lewis 0.26381
0.3002 0.2309Jeff Crose 0.26552
0.2814 0.2529Bryan Zolnikov 0.26713
0.2562 0.2913Eric Stanton 0.27374
0.2332 0.3160Paul Weaver 0.27465
0.2502 0.3259Jeff Locke 0.28806
0.2138 0.3652Larry Boers 0.28957
0.2534 0.3318Ken Parsons 0.29268
0.2768 0.3504Mustafa Bilal 0.31369
0.2646 0.3742Craig Kensler 0.319410
0.2712 0.3900Darrell House 0.330611
0.2624 0.4120Chavis House 0.337212
0.3122 0.3687Steve Kostanich 0.340513
0.3302 0.4383Bill Rice 0.384314
0.4574 0.3557Lee Whiteley 0.406515
0.4518 0.3637David Shea 0.407716
0.3378 0.5110Colton House 0.424417
0.4378 0.6438Jeff Whitt 0.540818
0.4526 0.7107Bob Schultz 0.581619

Total Shooters 19
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Date: 
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club University Place WA

Frombach memorial-Washington State 3 gun
Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

09/02/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.241 0.208 0.186 0.139 0.222Jeff Crose108 0.1992
2 0.161 0.260 0.174 0.280 0.131Larry Boers111 0.2012
3 0.213 0.254 0.300 0.117 0.334Paul Weaver105 0.2436
4 0.284 0.232 0.276 0.346 0.239Mustafa Bilal207 0.2754
5 0.316 0.276 0.274 0.213 0.299Jeff Lewis106 0.2756
6 0.119 0.340 0.329 0.225 0.466Darrell House113 0.2958
7 0.367 0.272 0.212 0.232 0.397Craig Kensler104 0.2960
8 0.187 0.275 0.267 0.406 0.367Bill Rice102 0.3004
9 0.309 0.365 0.378 0.257 0.216Ken Parsons203 0.3050

10 0.493 0.350 0.254 0.291 0.178Steve Kostanich101 0.3132
11 0.322 0.272 0.380 0.337 0.316Chavis House215 0.3254
12 0.131 0.459 0.229 0.354 0.459Eric Stanton117 0.3264
13 0.252 0.237 0.629 0.481 0.252Lee Whiteley112 0.3702
14 0.490 0.212 0.448 0.402 0.447Colton House213 0.3998
15 0.370 0.375 0.611 0.451 0.290Jim Lynn110 0.4194
16 0.434 0.434 0.452 0.426 0.422David Shea115 0.4336
17 0.824 0.713 0.227 0.377 0.249Bob Schultz103 0.4780

105   Weaver, Paul   0.117Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.119 0.208 0.174 0.117 0.131
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Date: 
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club University Place WA

Frombach memorial-Washington State 3 gun
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

09/03/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.415 0.374 0.546 0.342 0.358Mustafa Bilal207 0.2035
2 0.448 0.776 0.707 0.251 0.469Larry Boers111 0.2651
3 0.486 0.763 0.580 0.433 0.483Paul Weaver105 0.2745
4 0.649 0.457 0.877 0.549 0.288Jeff Crose108 0.2820
5 0.625 0.498 0.496 0.866 0.402Jeff Lewis106 0.2887
6 0.310 0.498 0.692 0.933 0.514Jim Lynn110 0.2947
7 0.447 0.592 0.524 0.741 0.760Steve Kostanich101 0.3064
8 0.629 0.847 0.668 0.385 0.661Chavis House215 0.3190
9 0.679 0.973 0.628 0.343 0.573Ken Parsons203 0.3196

10 0.549 0.722 0.838 0.646 0.578Darrell House113 0.3333
11 1.139 0.435 0.633 0.738 0.741Craig Kensler104 0.3686
12 0.711 1.026 0.778 0.580 0.846Colton House213 0.3941
13 0.326 0.630 1.473 0.552 1.111Eric Stanton117 0.4092
14 0.673 1.037 1.038 1.019 0.361David Shea115 0.4128
15 0.730 0.754 1.585 1.128 0.581Bill Rice102 0.4778
16 1.237 0.504 2.753 0.644 0.803Lee Whiteley112 0.5941
17 1.094 2.156 1.732 0.631 1.605Bob Schultz103 0.7218

111   Boers, Larry   0.251Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.310 0.374 0.496 0.251 0.288
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Region:  Northwest
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club,  University Place WA

LV5-100 LV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

Frombach memorial-Washington State 3 gun

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

09/02/2023 - 09/04/2023
Light Varmit Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.2012 0.2651Larry Boers 0.23311
0.2754 0.2035Mustafa Bilal 0.23952
0.1992 0.2820Jeff Crose 0.24063
0.2436 0.2745Paul Weaver 0.25914
0.2756 0.2887Jeff Lewis 0.28225
0.3132 0.3064Steve Kostanich 0.30986
0.3050 0.3196Ken Parsons 0.31237
0.2958 0.3333Darrell House 0.31458
0.3254 0.3190Chavis House 0.32229
0.2960 0.3686Craig Kensler 0.332310
0.4194 0.2947Jim Lynn 0.357111
0.3264 0.4092Eric Stanton 0.367812
0.3004 0.4778Bill Rice 0.389113
0.3998 0.3941Colton House 0.397014
0.4336 0.4128David Shea 0.423215
0.3702 0.5941Lee Whiteley 0.482216
0.4780 0.7218Bob Schultz 0.599917

Total Shooters 17
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Date: 
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club University Place WA

Frombach memorial-Washington State 3 gun
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

09/02/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.167 0.230 0.179 0.282 0.247Eric Stanton117 0.2210
2 0.243 0.258 0.262 0.237 0.145Jeff Crose108 0.2290
3 0.230 0.172 0.276 0.269 0.221Mustafa Bilal207 0.2336
4 0.109 0.315 0.206 0.381 0.234Larry Boers111 0.2490
5 0.190 0.329 0.266 0.267 0.214Ken Parsons203 0.2532
6 0.156 0.277 0.343 0.334 0.226Darrell House113 0.2672
7 0.213 0.360 0.202 0.322 0.306Jeff Lewis106 0.2806
8 0.403 0.284 0.394 0.227 0.168Steve Kostanich101 0.2952
9 0.310 0.281 0.300 0.352 0.256Bill Rice102 0.2998

10 0.259 0.278 0.297 0.367 0.313Chavis House215 0.3028
11 0.340 0.197 0.360 0.359 0.289Craig Kensler104 0.3090
12 0.377 0.233 0.445 0.313 0.288Paul Weaver105 0.3312
13 0.458 0.272 0.294 0.349 0.303Colton House213 0.3352
14 0.336 0.449 0.457 0.222 0.275Jim Lynn110 0.3478
15 0.254 0.552 0.543 0.201 0.488David Shea115 0.4076

111   Boers, Larry   0.109Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.109 0.172 0.179 0.201 0.145
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Date: 
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club University Place WA

Frombach memorial-Washington State 3 gun
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

09/02/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.244 0.542 0.251 0.585 0.462Larry Boers111 0.2084
2 0.316 0.602 0.515 0.376 0.356Jeff Crose108 0.2165
3 0.484 0.357 0.636 0.359 0.567Eric Stanton117 0.2403
4 0.238 0.624 0.621 0.571 0.551Jeff Lewis106 0.2605
5 0.338 0.502 0.669 0.601 0.582Mustafa Bilal207 0.2692
6 0.347 0.649 0.895 0.442 0.441Darrell House113 0.2774
7 0.700 0.786 0.526 0.218 0.670Ken Parsons203 0.2900
8 0.442 0.746 0.570 0.585 0.679Steve Kostanich101 0.3022
9 0.751 0.511 0.752 0.476 0.659Bill Rice102 0.3149

10 0.434 0.877 0.543 0.840 0.488Paul Weaver105 0.3182
11 0.556 0.872 1.057 0.787 0.824Chavis House215 0.4096
12 0.635 0.891 1.001 0.947 0.815Jim Lynn110 0.4289
13 0.837 0.574 0.891 1.108 1.005Colton House213 0.4415
14 0.773 1.243 0.865 1.157 1.546David Shea115 0.5584
15 2.926 0.601 0.762 0.946 0.631Craig Kensler104 0.5866

203   Parsons, Ken   0.218Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.238 0.357 0.251 0.218 0.356
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Region:  Northwest
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club,  University Place WA

HV5-100 HV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

Frombach memorial-Washington State 3 gun

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

09/02/2023 - 09/04/2023
Heavy varmit Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.2290 0.2165Jeff Crose 0.22281
0.2490 0.2084Larry Boers 0.22872
0.2210 0.2403Eric Stanton 0.23073
0.2336 0.2692Mustafa Bilal 0.25144
0.2806 0.2605Jeff Lewis 0.27065
0.2532 0.2900Ken Parsons 0.27166
0.2672 0.2774Darrell House 0.27237
0.2952 0.3022Steve Kostanich 0.29878
0.2998 0.3149Bill Rice 0.30749
0.3312 0.3182Paul Weaver 0.324710
0.3028 0.4096Chavis House 0.356211
0.3478 0.4289Jim Lynn 0.388312
0.3352 0.4415Colton House 0.388413
0.3090 0.5866Craig Kensler 0.447814
0.4076 0.5584David Shea 0.483015

Total Shooters 15
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Region:  Northwest
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club,  University Place WA

HV5-100 HV5-200 LV5-100 LV5-200RANK SHOOTER SP5-100 SP5-200AGG

Frombach memorial-Washington State 3 gun

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

09/02/2023 - 09/04/2023
Sporter-Light-Heavy Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.2290 0.2165 0.1992 0.2820Jeff Crose 0.3002 0.23090.24301
0.2490 0.2084 0.2012 0.2651Larry Boers 0.2138 0.36520.25052
0.2336 0.2692 0.2754 0.2035Mustafa Bilal 0.2768 0.35040.26823
0.2806 0.2605 0.2756 0.2887Jeff Lewis 0.2394 0.28820.27224
0.3312 0.3182 0.2436 0.2745Paul Weaver 0.2332 0.31600.28615
0.2210 0.2403 0.3264 0.4092Eric Stanton 0.2562 0.29130.29076
0.2532 0.2900 0.3050 0.3196Ken Parsons 0.2534 0.33180.29227
0.2672 0.2774 0.2958 0.3333Darrell House 0.2712 0.39000.30588
0.2952 0.3022 0.3132 0.3064Steve Kostanich 0.3122 0.36870.31639
0.3028 0.4096 0.3254 0.3190Chavis House 0.2624 0.41200.338510
0.2998 0.3149 0.3004 0.4778Bill Rice 0.3302 0.43830.360211
0.3090 0.5866 0.2960 0.3686Craig Kensler 0.2646 0.37420.366512
0.3352 0.4415 0.3998 0.3941Colton House 0.3378 0.51100.403213
0.4076 0.5584 0.4336 0.4128David Shea 0.4518 0.36370.438014

Total Shooters 14
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